20088484

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

4

÷

Ŧ



10/28/13--01011--019 ***78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 OCT 28 PM 12: 17

10/29/13 Q1

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

PHarp INC SUBJECT:

.....

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 **Filing Fee** & Certificate of Status **\$78.75 Filing Fee** & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

14-

. *

÷...

0CT 28 PH 12: 17

Pamela Hawkins FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

3000 NW 110th AVE

Sunrise, FL 33322

City, State & Zip

Address

954-882-3848

Daytime Telephone number

PHAWK21@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)				
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: PHarp INC	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIO			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address 3000 NW 110th AVE Sunrise, FL 33322	13 OCT 28 PM 12: 17 Mailing address, if different is: 3000 NW 110th AVE Sunrise, FL 33322			
RTICLE III PURPOSE the purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	ation shall engage in any activity or business permitted			
RTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 par value .01				
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Pamela Hawkins President	μ Ν/Δ			
3000 NW 110th AVE				
Address Sunrise, FL 33322	Address:			
Name and Title: Pamela Hawkins Secretary	Name and Title: N/A			
Address 3000 NW 110th AVE	Address:			
Sunrise, FL 33322				
Domala Howking Traceway	 Ν/Λ			
Name and Title: Pamela Hawkins Treasurer	Name and Title:			
Address 3000 NW 110th AVE Sunrise, FL 33322	Address:			

Name ar	nd Title: N/A	Name and Title	"N/A
Addres	S	Address:	
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and F</u>	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered ag	gent is:
Name:	Pamela Hawkins		
Address:	3000 NW 110th AVE		
	Sunrise,FL33322		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Pamela Hawkins		
Address:	3000 NW 110th AVE		
	Sunrise, FL 33322		
	med as registered agent to accept service of proc am familiar with and accept the appointment as		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein a Department of State constitutes a third degree fel		
\neg			10/23/12
• • • • •	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date

*** \ *** \ *** \

•



(conti,)